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1. BEFEEFEFF—)ZHRIRESH 554,123 A

A AR ohER BEEH AR mEn BaEM Am mER BERER
48 2,892 532,030 2,930 538,098 3,358 545,422
58 2,671 533,074 2,798 538,501 2,772 545,870
[-):] 2,492 533,894 2,673 539,017 2,948 546,679
78 2,860 533,938 3,243 539,094 2,985 547,318
8H 2,618 534,659 2,822 540,451 2,671 547,708
98 2,449 535,370 2,862 541,220 3,225 548,691
108 2,984 536,642 3,840 542,926 3,990 550,559
118 3,254 538,163 3,072 543,957 3,772 552,309
128 3,121 538,618 2,751 543,694 3,121 552,810
18 2,452 538,435 2,582 543,821 3,072 553,446
28 2,095 538,181 2,647 544,334 2,654 553,895
38 2483 537,820 2287 544,305 2544 554,123
FEE 32,371 34,507 37,112
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2. HHAB&EEE -FF—DKR
BEORKRR K+ — oK R

BEEHEH (R 68586 N | Z xR 2 F + — 8 (8 &) 959,087 A

EEEREAEH 1652 AN | F +— & & 1] &£ # 554,123 A

OLEREZRBFRER 1,156 A | HLA BEIMERF—H 382,354 A

HLA & & B2 F % ( 8 &) 54,571 A
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X 2012 F 7 ALY HLA BEREN T —HITEREES LI-F F—OHEELSIVERBFSFF—HERRLTVEY,

3. EMBZEMEMNIRINERELE 28475
A 20214 20224F 20234
AR RE AR REH AR REt

48 93 25,250 93 26,421 89 27,472
5H 84 25,334 86 26,507 96 27,568
6H 117 25,451 100 26,607 109 27,677
78 98 25,549 89 26,696 107 27,784
8H 99 25,648 87 26,783 76 27,860
98 101 25,749 89 26,872 96 27,956
108 94 25,843 91 26,963 90 28,046
118 105 25,948 75 27,038 85 28,131
128 91 26,039 67 27,105 79 28,210
1A 83 26,122 71 27,176 80 28,290
2R 96 26,218 89 27,265 101 28,391
38 110 26,328 118 27,383 84 28,475
R 1,171 1,055 1,092
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